МБОУ Рощинская средняя общеобразовательная школа №17


	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	

	№
	1А
	1Б
	2А
	2Б
	3А
	3Б
	4А
	4Б
	5А
	5Б
	6А
	6Б
	7А
	7Б
	8А
	8Б
	9
	10
	11
	5-6В
	7-9В

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	истор.
	рус.я
	
	
	
	
	матем.
	физра
	ин.яз.
	техно
	техно
	физра
	физра

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	Ф
	
	
	
	
	
	
	рус.я
	матем.
	
	
	
	
	химия
	матем.
	общ-в
	ин.яз.
	рус.я
	техно
	техно

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	А
	Ф
	
	
	
	
	литер.
	истор.
	
	
	
	
	рус.я
	истор.
	матем.
	обж
	химия
	техно
	техно

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Ф
	
	
	А
	
	
	
	
	ин.яз
	литер.
	технология - м
	
	
	истор.
	рус.я
	химия
	матем.
	общ-в
	рус.я
	рус.я

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	Ф
	
	
	
	
	
	матем.
	ин.яз.
	технология - м
	
	
	ин.яз.
	химия
	литер.
	инфор.
	общ-в
	сбо/те
	сбо

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ОРК
	
	
	матем.
	рус.я
	геогр.
	матем.
	физра
	ин.яз.
	литер.
	литер.
	ин.яз.
	литер
	инфор.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ОРК
	
	
	
	общ-в
	рус.я
	матем.
	биол.
	техно
	техно
	инфор.
	орр
	физра
	
	литер.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	Ф
	
	
	
	
	геогр.
	матем.
	биол.
	рус.я
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ф
	
	
	
	рус.я
	геогр.
	рус.я
	литер.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	Ф
	
	
	
	
	
	рус.я
	общ-в.
	литер.
	геогр.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	техно
	техно
	физра
	истор.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	техно
	техно
	истор.
	физра
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


